SB0836/843727/1

BY: Environment and Transportation Committee

AMENDMENT TO SENATE BILL 836

(Third Reading File Bill)

On page 2, in line 13, strike "EUROPEAN" and substitute "COLONIAL".

On page 4, in line 23, after "PLANTS" insert "LISTED"; and in line 33, strike "AND SIGNS,".

On page 6, strike beginning with the colon in line 6 down through "THE" in line 7 and substitute "THE"; strike beginning with the semicolon in line 8 down through "WEBSITE" in line 9; and in line 16, strike "October 1, 2023" and substitute "July 1, 2024".